

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 1836/2010

DTC

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DILBAGH SINGH

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 1837/2010

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 08/05/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Hariom Yaduvanshi, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice of alternative arrangement is still

awaited.

List again on 6.8.2015.

Signature Not Verified

(RACHNA GUPTA)

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2015.05.14

Registrar

14:16:17 IST

Reason: